General LED Downlight
  FUSION / FG5NEKO /
152.5x45
6
0
380lm
400lm
450lm

11 W 13 W
11 W 13 W
Order Information
FG5-11W
CREE LED pwered by 700mA
FG5-11W-830
FG5-11W-840
FG5-11W-930
FG5-11W-940
Model
Remark: X=  (ON-OFF)    X=  (Phase Dim)    X= (1-10V Dim)    X=  (DALI Dim)   X=  (Without Driver )   F P A D N
Fixture color
White trim/trimless
Black re�ector
Black trim/trimless
Black re�ector
Light Distribution
3000K
Code
B652141(X)
System outputSystem Power CCTCRI
400 lm
450 lm
3000K
4000K
80
80
1300 lm
1400 lm
LED output
3000K
4000K
90
90
B652142(X)
B652147(X)370 lm
400 lm
1200 lm
1300 lm B652148(X)
 constant current LED driver, White , Black re�ectortrimless
LED Voltage LED Current
16 V
16 V

22 W 24 W
22 W 24 W
Order Information
FG10-22W
CREE LED pwered by 700mA
FG10-22W-830
FG10-22W-840
FG10-22W-930
FG10-22W-940
Model
Remark: X=  (ON-OFF)    X=  (Phase Dim)    X= (1-10V Dim)    X=  (DALI Dim)   X=  (Without Driver )   F P A D N
Fixture color
White trim/trimless
Black re�ector
Black trim/trimless
Black re�ector
Light Distribution
3000K
Code
B602141(X)
System outputSystem Power CCTCRI
900 lm
950 lm
3000K
4000K
80
80
2600 lm
2800 lm
LED output
3000K
4000K
90
90
B602142(X)
B602147(X)800 lm
850 lm
2300 lm
2500 lm B602148(X)
 constant current LED driver, White , Black re�ectortrimless
LED Voltage LED Current
31 V
31 V